The Winston Churchill School

Exam Results for 2021

GCSE

Subject

Art and Design

Art and Design (3D)
Art and Design (Textiles)
Biology

Business Studies
Chemistry
Computer Science
Drama

English Language
English Literature
Film Studies

Food Preparation and Nutrition
French

Geography

German

History

Maths

Music

PE

Physics

RE

Statistics

Trilogy Science

Non-GCSE

Subject

Child Development
Enterprise and Marketing
Health and Social Care
Hospitality and Catering
Music Technology
Sports Science

Sports Studies

Cohort

37.0
55.0
10.0
130.0
86.0
122.0
45.0
69.0
282.0
280.0
43.0
140
64.0
159.0
106.0
154.0
282.0
32.0
47.0
122.0
2740
29.0
150.0

Cohort

21
27
23
12
13
18
10

9-7%
243
12.7
60.0
60.8
233
63.9
311
27.5
23.0
22,5
20.9
50.0
17.2
27.7
23.6
253
18.1
50.0
447
56.6
19.0
48.3

77

L2D* - L2M %

81.0
14.8
82.6
41.7
923
50.0
20.0

9-4%
73.0
58.2

100.0
97.7
79.1
100.0
80.0
85.5
79.8
80.4
83.7
78.6
71.9
704
717
75.3
80.5
100.0
93.6
100.0
65.0
96.6
62.0

L2D* - L2P %

90.5
48.1
95.7
50.0
100.0
72.2
50.0



