The Winston Churchill School

Exam Results for 2021



GCSE				
Subject	Cohort	9 - 7 %	9 - 4 %	
Art and Design	37.0	24.3	73.0	
Art and Design (3D)	55.0	12.7	58.2	
Art and Design (Textiles)	10.0	60.0	100.0	
Biology	130.0	60.8	97.7	
Business Studies	86.0	23.3	79.1	
Chemistry	122.0	63.9	100.0	
Computer Science	45.0	31.1	80.0	
Drama	69.0	27.5	85.5	
English Language	282.0	23.0	79.8	
English Literature	280.0	22.5	80.4	
Film Studies	43.0	20.9	83.7	
Food Preparation and Nutrition	14.0	50.0	78.6	
French	64.0	17.2	71.9	
Geography	159.0	27.7	70.4	
German	106.0	23.6	71.7	
History	154.0	25.3	75.3	
Maths	282.0	18.1	80.5	
Music	32.0	50.0	100.0	
PE	47.0	44.7	93.6	
Physics	122.0	56.6	100.0	
RE	274.0	19.0	65.0	
Statistics	29.0	48.3	96.6	
Trilogy Science	150.0	7.7	62.0	

Non-GCSE

Subject	Cohort	L2D* - L2M %	L2D* - L2P %
Child Development	21	81.0	90.5
Enterprise and Marketing	27	14.8	48.1
Health and Social Care	23	82.6	95.7
Hospitality and Catering	12	41.7	50.0
Music Technology	13	92.3	100.0
Sports Science	18	50.0	72.2
Sports Studies	10	20.0	50.0